

TIP NO
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
AST (SINGLE & DOUBLE SEAL), MILLING & RESURFACING
NC 168 FROM US 301 TO END OF SEABOARD C&G, NC 35 FROM NC 305 TO US 258 & VARIOUS SECONDARY ROUTES

23.060 MI

		ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY			FSC II LLC DBA ROSE BROTHERS PAVING COMPANY			BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO		
		ROANOKE, VA			RALEIGH, NC			ROCKY MOUNT, NC		
ROADWAY ITEMS										
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		44000.00		141750.00		152500.00
0002	0106000000-E	230	BORROW EXCAVATION	3,588 CY	15.00	53820.00	30.00	107640.00	30.00	107640.00
0003	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	450 TON	62.00	27900.00	65.00	29250.00	55.00	24750.00
0004	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	23.96 SMI	2550.00	61098.00	2500.00	59900.00	3300.00	79068.00
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1.5")	165,575 SY	1.10	182132.50	1.10	182132.50	1.85	306313.75
0006	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	5,652 SY	11.50	64998.00	5.33	30125.16	9.50	53694.00
0007	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	12,823 TON	41.00	525743.00	38.00	487274.00	39.00	500097.00
0008	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	13,480 TON	42.50	572900.00	38.00	512240.00	38.00	512240.00
0009	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,722 TON	348.00	599256.00	335.00	576870.00	395.00	680190.00
0010	1803500000-E	660	AST, DOUBLE SEAL	75,963 SY	0.95	72164.85	1.50	113944.50	1.31	99511.53
0011	1814500000-E	660	AST, SINGLE SEAL	54,507 SY	0.65	35429.55	0.65	35429.55	0.98	53416.86
0012	1838000000-E	660	EMULSION FOR AST	57,958 GAL	1.85	107222.30	1.95	113018.10	1.53	88675.74
0013	1880000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (TON) (PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT FULL DEPTH, 0-5")	135 TON	216.00	29160.00	185.00	24975.00	190.00	25650.00
0014	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	26 EA	365.00	9490.00	550.00	14300.00	600.00	15600.00
0015	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	11 EA	56.00	616.00	450.00	4950.00	500.00	5500.00
0016	3030000000-E	862	STL BEAM GUARDRAIL	713 LF	16.00	11408.00	15.00	10695.00	15.00	10695.00
0017	3288000000-N	SP	GR END TYPE TL-2	4 EA	2700.00	10800.00	2700.00	10800.00	2700.00	10800.00
0018	3360000000-E	863	REMOVE EXISTING GUARDRAIL	813 LF	1.00	813.00	1.00	813.00	1.00	813.00
0019	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	1,714 SF	4.75	8141.50	7.00	11998.00	6.25	10712.50
0020	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		45000.00		82250.00		25905.00
0021	4688000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS	187,451 LF	0.44	82478.44	0.44	82478.44	0.44	82478.44
0022	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	717,766 LF	0.13	93309.58	0.13	93309.58	0.13	93309.58
0023	4830000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKGS LINES 16"	50 LF	2.00	100.00	2.00	100.00	2.00	100.00
0024	4835000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	25 LF	3.00	75.00	3.00	75.00	3.00	75.00
0025	4840000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG CHARACTER	2 EA	50.00	100.00	50.00	100.00	50.00	100.00
0026	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) (THERMO LINE, 16" 90 MILS)	50 LF	12.00	600.00	12.00	600.00	12.00	600.00
0027	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) (THERMO LINE, 24" 90 MILS)	25 LF	15.00	375.00	15.00	375.00	15.00	375.00
0028	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 (HOT SPRAY THERMO LINES, 4" X 50 MILS)	211,830 LF	0.23	48720.90	0.23	48720.90	0.23	48720.90
0029	4895000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (EA) (THERMO CHARACTER, 90 MILS)	2 EA	140.00	280.00	140.00	280.00	140.00	280.00
0030	4898000000-N	1251	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (EA) 1251 (NON-CAST IRON SNOWPLOWABLE MARKER)	676 EA	46.15	31197.40	46.15	31197.40	46.15	31197.40
0031	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	350 LF	5.00	1750.00	5.00	1750.00	5.00	1750.00
0032	6071012000-E	SP	COIR FIBER WATTLE	140 LF	10.50	1470.00	10.50	1470.00	10.50	1470.00
0033	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	11.9 ACR	1885.00	22431.50	1885.00	22431.50	1885.00	22431.50
0034	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	8 EA	200.00	1600.00	200.00	1600.00	200.00	1600.00
0035	7324000000-N	1716	JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)	2 EA	350.00	700.00	1000.00	2000.00	1244.00	2488.00

2021CPT.01.04.10661.1, 2021CPT.01.04.20661.1

TIP NO
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
AST (SINGLE & DOUBLE SEAL), MILLING & RESURFACING
NC 168 FROM US 301 TO END OF SEABOARD C&G, NC 35 FROM NC 305 TO US 258 & VARIOUS SECONDARY ROUTES

23.060 MI

CONTRACT TOTAL		TOTAL	2747280.52	TOTAL	2836842.63	TOTAL	3050748.20
ROADWAY ITEMS		SUB-TOTAL	2747280.52	SUB-TOTAL	2836842.63	SUB-TOTAL	3050748.20
BIDDERS IN ORDER		CONTRACT TOTAL					
ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	1		2747280.52				
FSC II LLC DBA ROSE BROTHERS PAVING COMPANY	2		2836842.63				
BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO	3		3050748.20				